
Invitation to Bid {ITB) 141
h Street Improvements Bid No. NC18-017 

SECTION 00 63 63 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

14th Street Improvements 

PROJECT 

3/20/19 

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COUNTY Contract/ Purchase Order No.: CM2614 
CONTRACTOR: Florida Infrastructure, Inc. 

No. 02 

ENGINEER I ARCHITECT: Peters and Yaffee, Inc. 

The undersigned parties agree to amend this Contract by adding 3 (three) additional days. On 3/5/19, the Contractor 
was unable to work due to inclement weather conditions and per the project plan set (Sheet No. 6, Note No. 33), and 
Standard General Conditions of the Construction Contract (6.2; Labor; Working Hours), the Contractor was unable to 
perform work on 3/7/19 and 3/8/19 (The Concours D'elegance). Therefore, 3 (three) additional days are being added 
to the Contract time. 

Attachments: Daily Report of Construction from 3/5/19, 3/7/19 and 3/8/19 (190305, 190307 and 190308 DWR) 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$827151.26 

Net change from previous Change Orders No._O __ to No._O_ 

$0.00 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$0.00 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

$0.00 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$0.00 

sy :.+'--r-------1--1-uu~--
rized Signatu re) 

Date: 5/2 ~~ ( j 

CS-l%-213 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original ContractTimes 70 (Substantial) /90 (Final) 

Net change from previous Change Orders No._Qj_to No._0_1 _ 

1 (one) 

{days) 

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order 

Substantial Completion: 71 {3/13/19) 

Ready for Final Payment: -=9_,_1 ....... ( 4.:..:../2=/_,_19=-J.)--:-:-----:-

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

3 (three) 

{days) 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

00-63-63-1 


